
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name=
NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE; Party Role= ;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201802140000
49400

02/14/2018
02:47:17

NEVILLE
KATHRYN
ANNE

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201402040000
31100

02/04/2014
09:42:24

NEVILLE
KATHRYN
ANNE

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202202180000
70580

02/18/2022
10:33:53

NEVILLE
KATHRYN
ANNE

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201002100000
40450

02/10/2010
08:17:41

NEVILLE
KATHRYN
ANNE

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY


