Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/14/2018 02:47:17	NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
	02/04/2014 09:42:24	NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202202180000 70580	02/18/2022 10:33:53	NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201002100000 40450	02/10/2010 08:17:41	NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						